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Purchase Official Rubbish Bags

Dump Official Rubbish Bags

$4.30 each
$21.50 per roll of 5

Free of Charge

Refuse General Rubbish $260.00 per tonne
Minimum Charge $ 9.00
Green Waste Car $9.00 each
Single Axle Trailer $10.00 each
Tandem Axle Trailer $15.00 each

Truck (Over 500kg) $127.50 per tonne
Recycling Glass (Colour Sorted) Free of Charge
Under 5kgs (Domestic) Free of Charge
5kgs to 150kgs $5.00
Over 150kgs $5.00 + 0.04c per kg
Paint 1 Litre Container $3.00
2 Litre Container $4.00
4 Litre Container $5.00
10 or 20 Litre $7.00
Waste Oil 4 Litre Container $2.00
20 Litre Container $4.00
Whiteware Fridge/Freezer (Degassed) $9.00 each
Washing Machine $9.00 each
Gas Bottle $9.00 each
Tyres Car $8.50 each
Truck $16.50 each
Tractor/Loader $47.50 each
Wood Treated/Untreated $260.00 per tonne
Scrap Steel Free of contaminents Free of Charge
Car Bodies Prepared Only $50.00 each
Batteries Motorbike, Car,Truck Free of Charge

The following items of refuse are not permitted for disposal at this facility; fish or meat waste, animal carcusses,
asbestos, medical waste, explosive materials, bio hazard waste, chemical / industrial sludges, any poisons, any
hazardous substances.



